
Jumping

Jumping
SNZ Community (free) Members may only compete in
Introductory classes.

All classes except those marked with a # are open to
unregistered horses. For an unregistered horse a ESNZ 
casual registration fee of $5 will apply, as well as a JNZ 
"Flexi-Start" fee of $10 per day. Neither of these fees 
apply to horses only competing in Introductory classes.

Competitors ride at their own risk and committee 
reserves the right to alter, amend or delete any 
class/prize money as it deems fit.

Please enter on official entry forms that state ESNZ 
registration numbers. All fees to accompany entries or 
your entry won't be accepted. Entries can be scanned 
and emailed to entries@otagoshowjumping.org.nz and 
direct payment made to 03 0903 0342466 000, Cheques 
payable to Otago Area ESNZ Show Jumping.

Late entries plus 50% and ride in the order allocated.

Scratchings to be advised at least the night before 
start of days competition. 75% refunds given with proof 
of inability to compete. Ph 021 37 55 68

Refunds/Prize Money must be collected at show, or 
applied for in writing/email within 21 days of show.

There will be no refunds given on late entries. 

Horses/ponies may only compete in one 
Championship or Grand Prix class.

Pony riders must carry a current RAS height 
certificate.
Run under ESNZ/JNZ/SHNZ rules and regulations.
Please see the ESNZ website for current Rules and 
Series/High Points conditions. 

Sat, 31-Jan-15

Ring 1  -  08:30 am

1

PGG Pony Welcome Stakes - 2 

Phase 110cm

1 105 Kennebrook 007 Bailey Rutter

4 76 Saint David Peita Milne

5 38 Colours of Lansing Kaitlin Feast

6 11 Just Lucky Kate Beattie

7 105 Tallyho Mozart Bailey Rutter

2

Harraways Welcome Stakes - 2 

Phase 110cm

1 15 Balmoral Fiddlesticks Jessica Brough

2 54 Scenario Kayla James

3 5 Galtymore Harp Kirsty Paehua

4 77 Rendezvous II Tyler McKee

5 21 Wotsup Vicky Cole

6 9 Roany Pony Abby Bateman

7 61 Duneux Rebecca Kerr

8 39 Corlinka Tegan Fitzsimon

9 39 Valdemar II Tegan Fitzsimon

10 121 Quickstep NZPH Georgia Urquhart

11 133 Corvette Nicole White

12 42 RH Kukumoa Victoria Brown

13 65 Southwood Bettorio Malisa Landreth

14 87 Unite NZPH Lisa Milliken

15 97 Kuriwao Hawke Jessica Paul

16 14 Dare to Compare Kimberley Bird

17 125 MJ Lubeck Mary Wakeman

18 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

19 133 V Dub HSH Nicole White

21 42 Williby Wisdom Victoria Brown

22 5 Southwood EZY2NV Kirsty Paehua

23 102 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson

24 64 Swayze Ngaire Lamb

25 127 Astek Reformer Jackie Wear

26 39 De Schanel Tegan Fitzsimon

27 40 Beaumont Amigo Bonnie Foley 

28 36 Rustic Moonlight Jacquita Farquhar

29 72 Charlton Officer Teegan McCabe

30 75 Global PH Licorice Jenny McIntyre

31 80 SWE Raffealla Amy McMullan

32 109 Hinterland Donna Smith

33 79 Turbo Timer Maxine Charlie McLeod

34 88 Glenbrooke jordie girl Erin milner

35 65 Southwood After Dark Malisa Landreth

3

Jump for Joy Open Horse - 2 

Phase 120cm

0 65 Southwood Bettorio Malisa Landreth

1 99 Paradise Brigadier Grace Percy

2 120 Carbon Lucy Turner

3 33 Hammertime Kelly Evans

4 108 Olympia NZPH Zoe Shore

5 72 Trader Teegan McCabe

6 14 Ngahiwi Summer Kimberley Bird

7 78 MT Self Cuppacino Nicola McLennan

8 37 Double J Butler Harry Feast

9 3 Zanti Reece Allison

10 71 Kace Kimberleigh McCabe

11 16 Allure Molly Buist-Brown

12 99 Kiwi Spirit Grace Percy

13 54 Berry Desayo Kayla James

14 14 Wenrose Vertigo Kimberley Bird
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4

Team Cubitt Pony Mini Prix Series 

Art 238 2.2 115-120cm

1 129 MF Spot Me Scott Wylie

2 134 Moonlight Glow Steffi Whittaker

3 17 Junior Disco Rosa Buist-Brown

4 11 Just Lucky Kate Beattie

5 120 Tallyho Mystic Lucy Turner

6 16 Miss Mae West Molly Buist-Brown

7 38 Code Spree Kaitlin Feast

8 118 Tallyho Neptune Sophie Townsend

9 13 Showtym Image Jaimee Bird

10 129 Spring Brooke Scott Wylie

11 105 Kennebrook 007 Bailey Rutter

12 117 Watch Me Cruise Courtney Townsend

14 16 Yippee Ki Yay Molly Buist-Brown

15 135 Kohatu Harvest Gold Indiana Williams

16 95 Galaxy Masterpiece Grace O'Sullivan

5

Pro-Am Rider Series Art 238 2.2, 

120-130cm

1 104 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy

2 108 Olympia NZPH Zoe Shore

3 82 Ngahiwi Cracker Katie Meredith

4 78 MT Self Cuppacino Nicola McLennan

5 102 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson

6 124 Truly Unique Rik Van Miltenburg

7 104 Banderas C Amanda Roy

8 138 Gingerlily Kerry Winterbourn

6

Young Rider Series Art 238 2.2, 

125-135cm

1 133 Cricklewood Ace Nicole White

2 103 Ngahiwi Cisco Olivia Robertson

3 37 Double J Butler Harry Feast

4 71 Kace Kimberleigh McCabe

5 54 Berry Desayo Kayla James

6 14 Ngahiwi Summer Kimberley Bird

7 133 flash back Nicole White

8 103 DHS Ceniki Olivia Robertson

7

Euro Sport Horses Elite Rider Art 

238 2.2, 130-135cm

1 18 Vermont Kate  Cavanagh

2 77 Repertoire II Tyler McKee

3 3 Zanti Reece Allison

4 39 Alacazam MH Tegan Fitzsimon

5 124 Truly Unique Rik Van Miltenburg

6 33 Hammertime Kelly Evans

8

Caledonian Amateur Rider Series  

Art 238 2.2 , 110-120cm

1 75 Global PH Licorice Jenny McIntyre

2 64 Swayze Ngaire Lamb

3 137 Tui B Janine Burton

4 15 Balmoral Fiddlesticks Jessica Brough

5 29 Ransom Note Rosa Douglass

6 28 St Henry Anna Douglass

7 107 Chanel GNZ Vicky Shore

8 5 Southwood EZY2NV Kirsty Paehua

9

Telford Junior Rider Series Art 238 

2.2 , 115-125cm

1 20 Rumbling Thunder Tyla Clearwater

2 99 Kiwi Spirit Grace Percy

3 42 Williby Wisdom Victoria Brown

5 72 Trader Teegan McCabe

6 120 Carbon Lucy Turner

7 88 Glenbrooke jordie girl Erin milner

8 10 Midnight Magic Rumble Jayne Beattie

9 54 Scenario Kayla James

10 14 Wenrose Vertigo Kimberley Bird

11 121 Quickstep NZPH Georgia Urquhart

12 87 Unite NZPH Lisa Milliken

13 36 Rustic Moonlight Jacquita Farquhar

15 99 Paradise Brigadier Grace Percy

16

Challenge McFarlane South Island 

Fox Hunter Horse Final AM4 115-

120cm

1 14 Dare to Compare Kimberley Bird

2 39 Valdemar II Tegan Fitzsimon

5 137 Tui B Janine Burton

6 138 Gingerlily Kerry Winterbourn

7 82 Ngahiwi Cracker Katie Meredith

8 77 Rendezvous II Tyler McKee

9 35 Glenbrooke Oliver Twist Jessica Fahey

10 125 MJ Lubeck Mary Wakeman

11 20 Rumbling Thunder Tyla Clearwater

12 9 Roany Pony Abby Bateman

13 103 Dartanian Olivia Robertson

14 114 Ngahiwi Call Girl Madeleine Tapley

15 133 Corvette Nicole White
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16 39 De Schanel Tegan Fitzsimon

17 80 SWE Raffealla Amy McMullan

18 82 Lakota Katie Meredith

Ring 2  -  08:30 am

10

Balance Agri Nutrients Open 

Horse - 2 Phase 90cm

0 18 Axel Kate  Cavanagh

0 Barney Grace Percy

1 49 Damontez Jewel Michelle Harrex

2 6 Victory Hawk Lilly Anderson

3 61 Gurteens Eden Rebecca Kerr

4 83 Sweet Like Chocolate Charmaine Michelle

5 30 Glenardon Kintire Michella Russell

6 10 Hors D'Oeuvre Jayne Beattie

7 47 Chocolate Moments Jamiee Gillingham

8 55 Shinko King || Catharina Jefferson

9 43 Sterling Silver II Courtney Ford

10 9 Amalfi Abby Bateman

11 7 Putri Delima Emma Anderton

12 59 Bartez Hannah Johnston

13 124 Grandiozo Rik Van Miltenburg

14 106 Biscuiteer Hayley Shaw

15 32 Raisin The Bar Lauren Enright

16 120 Mercedes Lucy Turner

17 119 Liberado Anna Turner

18 103 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Olivia Robertson

19 5 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Paehua

20 47 MF Lady Bug Jamiee Gillingham

21 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

22 69 Beaumont Rustler Rebecca MacRae

24 102 Rich Park Zena Gail Richardson

25 10 Mission Impossible Jayne Beattie

11

Dale Horrell Farrier Open Pony- 2 

Phase 90cm

1 66 Fabulous Mr Fox II Tamsyn Lawrence

2 123 Takou Bay Moonlight Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

3 23 Glencree Copycat Pippa Collins

4 122 Windward Legacy Chanelle Huggins

5 98 Rednalhgih Laney Nicola Pedlow

6 47 Mr Nix Of Blue Mountain Jamiee Gillingham

7 46 Darvel Mia Maggie Bowles

8 87 Sunny Disposition Lisa Milliken

9 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

11 84 Sweet Brandy Schnaps Reece Michelle

12 57 Waltz Jewel Brooke Johnston

13 58 Meersbrooke Spoton Anya Johnston

14 60 Halcyon Mozart Annabelle Jones

12

Open Pony - 2 Phase 100cm

0 Kohatu Harvest Gold Indiana Williams

0 Whippersnapper Florence Tapley

1 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

2 123 Takou Bay Moonlight Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

3 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

4 87 Sunny Disposition Lisa Milliken

5 23 Glencree Copycat Pippa Collins

6 84 Sweet Brandy Schnaps Reece Michelle

7 57 Waltz Jewel Brooke Johnston

8 11 Harrison James Kate Beattie

10 98 Tallyho Beethoven Nicola Pedlow

11 47 Mr Nix Of Blue Mountain Jamiee Gillingham

12 113 Big Time Florence Tapley

13 128 Tallyho Hyacinth Ella Wylie

14 123 Mr Odd Fellow Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

15 117 SS Express Courtney Townsend

16 70 Rednalhgih Cowan Grace Manera

17 22 MF Spotless Bridget Collins

18 87 Uplands Belle Lisa Milliken

13

Trail Treks Ltd Open Horse - 2 

Phase 100cm

1 25 MF Candi Cherie Cournane

2 31 Melmarie King Kong Ashleigh 

Edmondston

3 107 Mulberry Vicky Shore

4 106 Biscuiteer Hayley Shaw

5 135 Tallyho Moondust Indiana Williams

6 81 How bout that Chelsea McPhail

7 47 Chocolate Moments Jamiee Gillingham

8 89 Knights Tale Kate Moran

10 10 Mission Impossible Jayne Beattie

11 115 Mr James Dean Kelly Taylor

12 114 Kings Repicharge Madeleine Tapley

13 36 Toronto Magic Jacquita Farquhar

14 32 On The Rocks Lauren Enright

15 41 Monte Carlo Olivia Brown

17 132 Castile Brittany Whelan

18 65 Southwood Lanstellar Malisa Landreth

19 47 MF Lady Bug Jamiee Gillingham

20 5 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Paehua

21 6 Victory Hawk Lilly Anderson

22 22 Feel Free Bridget Collins

23 12 Indira Rachel Beattie
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24 121 Penfold Georgia Urquhart

25 10 Hors D'Oeuvre Jayne Beattie

26 79 Turbo Timer Icon Charlie McLeod

27 120 Mercedes Lucy Turner

28 30 Glenardon Kintire Michella Russell

29 81 Galaxy Supernova Chelsea McPhail

30 73 Mapleton Tycoon Amanda McCrae

31 61 Gurteens Eden Rebecca Kerr

32 7 Putri Delima Emma Anderton

33 82 Mr Tambourine Man Katie Meredith

34 132 Flutterby Brittany Whelan

35 103 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Olivia Robertson

36 45 Limmerick Maddy Gamble

37 49 Damontez Jewel Michelle Harrex

38 59 Bartez Hannah Johnston

39 41 Maggie May ll Olivia Brown

40 100 Berlington Bertie Nicky Poulsen

41 80 Lirio Amy McMullan

42 52 Beaumont Geldolf Abby Hore

43 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

14

Landreth Plastering Open Pony - 

TA2 90cm

1 60 Halcyon Mozart Annabelle Jones

2 139 Goosebumps Noah Coutts

3 98 Rednalhgih Laney Nicola Pedlow

4 46 Darvel Mia Maggie Bowles

5 122 Windward Legacy Chanelle Huggins

6 58 Meersbrooke Spoton Anya Johnston

7 66 Fabulous Mr Fox II Tamsyn Lawrence

15

Southwood Equestrian Open 

Horse - TA2  100cm

0 18 Axel Kate  Cavanagh

0 Mr James Dean Kelly Taylor

1 41 Monte Carlo Olivia Brown

2 45 Limmerick Maddy Gamble

3 114 Kings Repicharge Madeleine Tapley

4 32 On The Rocks Lauren Enright

5 52 Beaumont Geldolf Abby Hore

6 6 Victory Hawk Lilly Anderson

7 89 Knights Tale Kate Moran

8 100 Berlington Bertie Nicky Poulsen

9 82 Mr Tambourine Man Katie Meredith

10 43 Sterling Silver II Courtney Ford

11 19 Black Label II Mackenzie 

Clearwater

12 80 Lirio Amy McMullan

13 7 Putri Delima Emma Anderton

14 5 Galtymore Harp Kirsty Paehua

15 81 Galaxy Supernova Chelsea McPhail

16 41 Maggie May ll Olivia Brown

17 25 MF Candi Cherie Cournane

18 22 Feel Free Bridget Collins

19 10 Mission Impossible Jayne Beattie

20 73 Mapleton Tycoon Amanda McCrae

21 135 Tallyho Moondust Indiana Williams

22 79 Turbo Timer Icon Charlie McLeod

23 32 Raisin The Bar Lauren Enright

24 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

25 36 Toronto Magic Jacquita Farquhar

26 31 Melmarie King Kong Ashleigh 

Edmondston

27 55 Shinko King || Catharina Jefferson

28 81 How bout that Chelsea McPhail

30 12 Indira Rachel Beattie

17

Canterbury Saddlery Pony Points 

Series 110cm

0 Whippersnapper Florence Tapley

1 76 Saint David Peita Milne

2 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

3 1 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Caitlin Adams

4 105 Tallyho Mozart Bailey Rutter

5 16 Yippee Ki Yay Molly Buist-Brown

6 38 Colours of Lansing Kaitlin Feast

7 113 Big Time Florence Tapley

18

Jump for Joy South Island Fox 

Hunter Pony Final AM4 105cm

0 118 Summer Fiesta Sophie Townsend

1 70 Rednalhgih Cowan Grace Manera

2 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

3 87 Uplands Belle Lisa Milliken

4 128 Tallyho Hyacinth Ella Wylie

5 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

6 117 SS Express Courtney Townsend

7 11 Harrison James Kate Beattie

8 17 Springair Wizard Rosa Buist-Brown

9 123 Mr Odd Fellow Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

Ring 3  -  08:30 am

37

Introductory Horse - 2 Phase 70cm

1 35 Coraqqioso Jessica Fahey

2 21 Easyas Vicky Cole
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3 86 Fanci Renee Mikaere

4 62 Final Note Meg Kinney

5 101 Flirtini Georgina Power

6 57 Gypsy Rose Brooke Johnston

7 58 Rubble Anya Johnston

9 12 Yonda Rachel Beattie

38

Introductory Horse - 2 Phase  80cm

0 Barney Grace Percy

1 27 Ala Mode Early Bird Cate Davidson

2 5 Amadeo Kirsty Paehua

3 35 Coraqqioso Jessica Fahey

4 68 Crowded House Joanna Huddleston

5 62 Final Note Meg Kinney

6 101 Flirtini Georgina Power

7 40 JFK Bonnie Foley 

8 31 Lace Ashleigh 

Edmondston

9 106 Lollylicious Hayley Shaw

10 58 Rubble Anya Johnston

12 97 Turbo Timer Gina Jessica Paul

13 12 Yonda Rachel Beattie

39

Introductory Horse - 2 Phase 80cm

1 27 Ala Mode Early Bird Cate Davidson

2 5 Amadeo Kirsty Paehua

3 68 Crowded House Joanna Huddleston

4 57 Gypsy Rose Brooke Johnston

5 68 Highlander Joanna Huddleston

6 31 Lace Ashleigh 

Edmondston

7 106 Lollylicious Hayley Shaw

40

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase 60cm

1 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

2 58 Le Tincelle Anya Johnston

3 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

5 7 Woodhill Let's Dance Emma Anderton

41

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase 70cm

1 58 Le Tincelle Anya Johnston

2 63 Lightening Star Ruby Kinney

3 85 Our Clementine Thomas Michelle

4 111 Timunga Skylark Ashton Stuart

5 56 Westfield Princess Celina Jefferson

6 7 Woodhill Let's Dance Emma Anderton

42

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase 80cm

1 50 Finding Nemo Millie Harrex

2 63 Lightening Star Ruby Kinney

3 1 Milo Caitlin Adams

4 128 Mister Ashton Ella Wylie

5 85 Our Clementine Thomas Michelle

6 48 Pioneer Metalica Lucy Harrex

7 111 Timunga Skylark Ashton Stuart

43

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase 80cm

1 50 Finding Nemo Millie Harrex

2 1 Milo Caitlin Adams

3 128 Mister Ashton Ella Wylie

4 48 Pioneer Metalica Lucy Harrex

5 111 Timunga Skylark Ashton Stuart

6 56 Westfield Princess Celina Jefferson

44

Open Horse - Art 238 2.2  90cm

1 69 Beaumont Rustler Rebecca MacRae

2 19 Black Label II Mackenzie 

Clearwater

3 68 Highlander Joanna Huddleston

4 40 JFK Bonnie Foley 

5 119 Liberado Anna Turner

6 106 Lollylicious Hayley Shaw

7 112 Mountain Thistle Jenna Stuart

8 102 Rich Park Zena Gail Richardson

9 83 Sweet Like Chocolate Charmaine Michelle

10 4 Tequilla Surprise Claire Anderson

Sun, 01-Feb-15

Ring 1  -  08:30 am

19

Speed Horse - Table C 110cm

1 72 Charlton Officer Teegan McCabe

2 79 Turbo Timer Maxine Charlie McLeod

3 39 De Schanel Tegan Fitzsimon

4 133 Corvette Nicole White

5 36 Toronto Magic Jacquita Farquhar

6 77 Rendezvous II Tyler McKee

7 65 Southwood After Dark Malisa Landreth

8 9 Roany Pony Abby Bateman

9 28 St Henry Anna Douglass

10 127 Astek Reformer Jackie Wear

11 103 Dartanian Olivia Robertson
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12 40 Beaumont Amigo Bonnie Foley 

13 29 Ransom Note Rosa Douglass

14 109 Hinterland Donna Smith

15 41 Maggie May ll Olivia Brown

16 5 Galtymore Harp Kirsty Paehua

17 15 Balmoral Fiddlesticks Jessica Brough

18 97 Kuriwao Hawke Jessica Paul

19 133 V Dub HSH Nicole White

20 80 SWE Raffealla Amy McMullan

21 61 Duneux Rebecca Kerr

22 20 Rumbling Thunder Tyla Clearwater

23 36 My Little Man Jacquita Farquhar

24 39 Valdemar II Tegan Fitzsimon

25 21 Wotsup Vicky Cole

20

Jocelyn Graham Laser Therapy 

Speed Pony - Table C 110cm

1 118 Tallyho Neptune Sophie Townsend

2 117 SS Express Courtney Townsend

3 16 Yippee Ki Yay Molly Buist-Brown

4 17 Junior Disco Rosa Buist-Brown

5 11 Harrison James Kate Beattie

6 38 Code Spree Kaitlin Feast

7 135 Kohatu Harvest Gold Indiana Williams

8 13 Showtym Image Jaimee Bird

9 105 Kennebrook 007 Bailey Rutter

10 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

12 117 Watch Me Cruise Courtney Townsend

13 1 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Caitlin Adams

14 17 Springair Wizard Rosa Buist-Brown

15 11 Just Lucky Kate Beattie

16 38 Colours of Lansing Kaitlin Feast

21

Speed Horse- Table C 120cm

1 65 Southwood Bettorio Malisa Landreth

2 87 Unite NZPH Lisa Milliken

3 72 Trader Teegan McCabe

4 71 Kace Kimberleigh McCabe

5 78 MT Self Cuppacino Nicola McLennan

6 15 Balmoral Fiddlesticks Jessica Brough

7 54 Scenario Kayla James

9 121 Quickstep NZPH Georgia Urquhart

10 99 Paradise Brigadier Grace Percy

11 10 Midnight Magic Rumble Jayne Beattie

12 3 Zanti Reece Allison

22

Pony Grand Prix Series Art 238 

2.2, 120-130cm

1 129 Spring Brooke Scott Wylie

2 16 Miss Mae West Molly Buist-Brown

3 134 Moonlight Glow Steffi Whittaker

4 105 Pixel Bailey Rutter

5 95 Galaxy Masterpiece Grace O'Sullivan

6 13 Tallyho Bandit Jaimee Bird

7 129 MF Spot Me Scott Wylie

8 120 Tallyho Mystic Lucy Turner

9 16 Junior Disco Molly Buist-Brown

23

SC Saddlery Horse Mini Prix 

Series Art 238 2.2, 135cm

1 37 Double J Butler Harry Feast

2 104 Banderas C Amanda Roy

3 103 DHS Ceniki Olivia Robertson

4 133 flash back Nicole White

5 18 Vermont Kate  Cavanagh

6 124 Truly Unique Rik Van Miltenburg

7 16 Allure Molly Buist-Brown

8 14 Ngahiwi Summer Kimberley Bird

9 33 Hammertime Kelly Evans

10 77 Repertoire II Tyler McKee

11 104 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy

24

Country TV Horse Grand Prix 

Series Art 238 2.2, 140-150cm

1 39 Alacazam MH Tegan Fitzsimon

2 133 Cricklewood Ace Nicole White

3 103 Ngahiwi Cisco Olivia Robertson

25

Horse Championship - Art 238 2.2 

125cm

1 10 Midnight Magic Rumble Jayne Beattie

2 82 Ngahiwi Cracker Katie Meredith

3 99 Kiwi Spirit Grace Percy

4 138 Gingerlily Kerry Winterbourn

5 107 Chanel GNZ Vicky Shore

6 3 Zanti Reece Allison

7 137 Tui B Janine Burton

8 42 Williby Wisdom Victoria Brown

9 108 Olympia NZPH Zoe Shore

11 54 Berry Desayo Kayla James

12 71 Kace Kimberleigh McCabe
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13 14 Wenrose Vertigo Kimberley Bird

14 102 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson

26

Horse Championship - Art 238 2.2 

115cm

1 14 Dare to Compare Kimberley Bird

3 75 Global PH Licorice Jenny McIntyre

4 9 Roany Pony Abby Bateman

5 40 Beaumont Amigo Bonnie Foley 

6 42 RH Kukumoa Victoria Brown

7 125 MJ Lubeck Mary Wakeman

8 121 Penfold Georgia Urquhart

9 21 Wotsup Vicky Cole

10 64 Swayze Ngaire Lamb

11 88 Glenbrooke jordie girl Erin milner

12 20 Rumbling Thunder Tyla Clearwater

13 77 Rendezvous II Tyler McKee

14 5 Southwood EZY2NV Kirsty Paehua

15 97 Kuriwao Hawke Jessica Paul

16 79 Turbo Timer Maxine Charlie McLeod

17 72 Charlton Officer Teegan McCabe

Ring 2  -  08:30 am

27

Open Horse - 2 Phase 90cm

0 Mountain Thistle Jenna Stuart

1 18 Axel Kate  Cavanagh

2 10 Hors D'Oeuvre Jayne Beattie

3 19 Black Label II Mackenzie 

Clearwater

4 102 Rich Park Zena Gail Richardson

6 11 Smarty Marty Kate Beattie

7 83 Sweet Like Chocolate Charmaine Michelle

8 61 Gurteens Eden Rebecca Kerr

9 40 JFK Bonnie Foley 

10 18 Roxanne Kate  Cavanagh

11 106 Biscuiteer Hayley Shaw

12 5 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Paehua

13 7 Putri Delima Emma Anderton

14 49 Damontez Jewel Michelle Harrex

15 6 Victory Hawk Lilly Anderson

16 120 Mercedes Lucy Turner

17 124 Grandiozo Rik Van Miltenburg

18 119 Liberado Anna Turner

19 59 Bartez Hannah Johnston

20 69 Beaumont Rustler Rebecca MacRae

28

Open Pony - 2 Phase 90cm

1 1 Milo Caitlin Adams

2 23 Glencree Copycat Pippa Collins

3 87 Sunny Disposition Lisa Milliken

4 139 Goosebumps Noah Coutts

5 98 Rednalhgih Laney Nicola Pedlow

6 60 Halcyon Mozart Annabelle Jones

7 46 Darvel Mia Maggie Bowles

8 58 Meersbrooke Spoton Anya Johnston

9 66 Fabulous Mr Fox II Tamsyn Lawrence

10 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

11 84 Sweet Brandy Schnaps Reece Michelle

29

Open Pony - 2 Phase 100cm

0 Whippersnapper Florence Tapley

1 123 Mr Odd Fellow Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

2 98 Tallyho Beethoven Nicola Pedlow

3 84 Sweet Brandy Schnaps Reece Michelle

4 87 Uplands Belle Lisa Milliken

5 70 Rednalhgih Cowan Grace Manera

6 113 Big Time Florence Tapley

7 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

8 118 Summer Fiesta Sophie Townsend

9 17 Springair Wizard Rosa Buist-Brown

10 123 Takou Bay Moonlight Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

11 128 Tallyho Hyacinth Ella Wylie

12 87 Sunny Disposition Lisa Milliken

13 122 Windward Legacy Chanelle Huggins

14 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

15 47 Mr Nix Of Blue Mountain Jamiee Gillingham

16 57 Waltz Jewel Brooke Johnston

30

Open Horse - 2 Phase 100cm

1 59 Bartez Hannah Johnston

2 61 Gurteens Eden Rebecca Kerr

4 6 Victory Hawk Lilly Anderson

5 22 Feel Free Bridget Collins

6 47 MF Lady Bug Jamiee Gillingham

7 89 Knights Tale Kate Moran

8 11 Smarty Marty Kate Beattie

9 31 Melmarie King Kong Ashleigh 

Edmondston

10 79 Turbo Timer Icon Charlie McLeod

11 18 Roxanne Kate  Cavanagh

12 132 Castile Brittany Whelan

13 5 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Paehua

14 43 Sterling Silver II Courtney Ford

15 4 Southwood EZY2NV Claire Anderson

16 73 Mapleton Tycoon Amanda McCrae
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17 10 Hors D'Oeuvre Jayne Beattie

18 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

19 12 Indira Rachel Beattie

20 100 Berlington Bertie Nicky Poulsen

21 81 Galaxy Supernova Chelsea McPhail

22 18 Axel Kate  Cavanagh

23 114 Kings Repicharge Madeleine Tapley

25 49 Damontez Jewel Michelle Harrex

26 132 Flutterby Brittany Whelan

27 80 Lirio Amy McMullan

28 7 Putri Delima Emma Anderton

29 52 Beaumont Geldolf Abby Hore

30 135 Tallyho Moondust Indiana Williams

31 120 Mercedes Lucy Turner

32 81 How bout that Chelsea McPhail

33 55 Shinko King || Catharina Jefferson

34 30 Glenardon Kintire Michella Russell

35 103 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Olivia Robertson

36 82 Alamo BL Katie Meredith

31

White Robe Lodge Pony 

Championship - Art 238 2.2 95cm

1 66 Fabulous Mr Fox II Tamsyn Lawrence

2 58 Meersbrooke Spoton Anya Johnston

3 22 MF Spotless Bridget Collins

4 60 Halcyon Mozart Annabelle Jones

5 122 Windward Legacy Chanelle Huggins

6 98 Rednalhgih Laney Nicola Pedlow

7 46 Darvel Mia Maggie Bowles

8 23 Glencree Copycat Pippa Collins

9 57 Waltz Jewel Brooke Johnston

10 47 Mr Nix Of Blue Mountain Jamiee Gillingham

32

Springbank Farm Equestrian 

Horse Championship - Art 238 2.2 

95cm

0 Barney Grace Percy

1 47 Chocolate Moments Jamiee Gillingham

2 5 Tequilla Surprise Kirsty Paehua

3 106 Biscuiteer Hayley Shaw

4 100 Berlington Bertie Nicky Poulsen

5 7 Putri Delima Emma Anderton

6 43 Sterling Silver II Courtney Ford

7 19 Black Label II Mackenzie 

Clearwater

8 69 Beaumont Rustler Rebecca MacRae

9 89 Knights Tale Kate Moran

10 32 Raisin The Bar Lauren Enright

11 9 Amalfi Abby Bateman

12 49 Damontez Jewel Michelle Harrex

13 47 MF Lady Bug Jamiee Gillingham

14 5 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Paehua

33

Horse Championship - Art 238 2.2, 

105cm

1 55 Shinko King || Catharina Jefferson

2 65 Southwood Lanstellar Malisa Landreth

3 132 Castile Brittany Whelan

4 6 Victory Hawk Lilly Anderson

5 25 MF Candi Cherie Cournane

6 81 How bout that Chelsea McPhail

7 82 Mr Tambourine Man Katie Meredith

8 41 Monte Carlo Olivia Brown

9 22 Feel Free Bridget Collins

10 5 Galtymore Harp Kirsty Paehua

11 30 Glenardon Kintire Michella Russell

13 12 Indira Rachel Beattie

14 79 Turbo Timer Icon Charlie McLeod

15 81 Galaxy Supernova Chelsea McPhail

17 114 Kings Repicharge Madeleine Tapley

18 47 Chocolate Moments Jamiee Gillingham

19 115 Mr James Dean Kelly Taylor

20 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

21 52 Beaumont Geldolf Abby Hore

22 82 Alamo BL Katie Meredith

23 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

24 73 Mapleton Tycoon Amanda McCrae

25 132 Flutterby Brittany Whelan

26 11 Smarty Marty Kate Beattie

27 32 On The Rocks Lauren Enright

29 107 Mulberry Vicky Shore

30 109 Hinterland Donna Smith

34

Pony Championship Art 238 2.2, 

105cm

0 Whippersnapper Florence Tapley

1 76 Saint David Peita Milne

2 123 Takou Bay Moonlight Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

3 11 Harrison James Kate Beattie

4 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

5 113 Big Time Florence Tapley

6 128 Tallyho Hyacinth Ella Wylie

7 123 Mr Odd Fellow Jordan Van 

Miltenburg

Ring 3  -  
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46

Introductory Horse - 2 Phase  70cm

1 67 Chip Angela Liggett

2 35 Coraqqioso Jessica Fahey

3 21 Easyas Vicky Cole

4 86 Fanci Renee Mikaere

5 57 Gypsy Rose Brooke Johnston

6 58 Rubble Anya Johnston

8 12 Yonda Rachel Beattie

47

Introductory Horse - 2 Phase  80cm

0 Barney Grace Percy

1 5 Amadeo Kirsty Paehua

2 52 Birdie Abby Hore

3 35 Coraqqioso Jessica Fahey

4 101 Flirtini Georgina Power

5 31 Lace Ashleigh 

Edmondston

6 106 Lollylicious Hayley Shaw

7 58 Rubble Anya Johnston

10 97 Turbo Timer Gina Jessica Paul

11 12 Yonda Rachel Beattie

48

Introductory Horse - 2 Phase  80cm

1 5 Amadeo Kirsty Paehua

2 52 Birdie Abby Hore

3 101 Flirtini Georgina Power

4 57 Gypsy Rose Brooke Johnston

5 31 Lace Ashleigh 

Edmondston

6 106 Lollylicious Hayley Shaw

49

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase  60cm

1 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

2 58 Le Tincelle Anya Johnston

3 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

5 7 Woodhill Let's Dance Emma Anderton

50

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase  70cm

1 90 Hawkdun Red Dazzler Ella Morshuis

2 44 Lakewood Felicity Neisha Fuller

3 58 Le Tincelle Anya Johnston

4 85 Our Clementine Thomas Michelle

5 110 Strictly Kosha Sophie Strathern

6 111 Timunga Skylark Ashton Stuart

7 7 Woodhill Let's Dance Emma Anderton

51

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase  80cm

1 50 Finding Nemo Millie Harrex

2 128 Mister Ashton Ella Wylie

3 85 Our Clementine Thomas Michelle

4 48 Pioneer Metalica Lucy Harrex

5 110 Strictly Kosha Sophie Strathern

6 111 Timunga Skylark Ashton Stuart

7 56 Westfield Princess Celina Jefferson

52

Introductory Pony - 2 Phase  80cm

1 50 Finding Nemo Millie Harrex

2 48 Pioneer Metalica Lucy Harrex

3 110 Strictly Kosha Sophie Strathern

4 111 Timunga Skylark Ashton Stuart

5 56 Westfield Princess Celina Jefferson
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Show Hunters

Show Hunters

SHOW HUNTER CONDITIONS
HELIVENTURES NZ LTD OTAGO 
SOUTHLAND SHOW HUNTER SERIES - Rug 
and prize to value of $100 for winner of each 
section Cat A, Cat B  and  Cat C pony; Non 
HOY Pony(formerly training classes), Open 
Horse,  Non HOY Horse(formerly Training 
Classes) and Low Hunter. See Otago SJ 
Facebook page for conditions of entry.
Classes may run back to back at judge's 
discretion.
For the high points classes ponies may only 
enter the category appropriate to their 
height.Prize Money only paid out to qualifying 
scores over 65.
***Combinations entering Low Hunter must not 
compete in classes higher than 90cm at this 
show.

Sat, 31-Jan-15

Show Hunter Ring  -  08:30 am

100

Hunter Pony under Saddle (flat) 

non HOY

1 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

2 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

3 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

4 90 Hawkdun Red Dazzler Ella Morshuis

5 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

6 53 Merlyn Jessica Hore

7 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

8 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

101

Welcome pony hunter Intro Non-

HOY (rider under 10yrs) 50cm

1 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

2 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

3 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

4 53 Merlyn Jessica Hore

102

Hunter Seat Equitation (non 

Series) non HOY 60cm

1 139 Goosebumps Noah Coutts

2 90 Hawkdun Red Dazzler Ella Morshuis

3 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

4 53 Merlyn Jessica Hore

5 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

6 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

7 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

103

Welcome Intro Pony Non-HOY Cat 

A 60cm

1 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

2 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

3 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

4 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

5 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

6 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

104

Rising Star Pony Cat A 60cm (less 

than 30 pts)

0 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

105

Open Pony HOY Cat A 70cm

1 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

2 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

3 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

4 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

5 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

106

Open Pony High Points HOY Cat A 

70cm

1 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

2 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

3 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

4 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

5 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

107

Welcome Intro Pony Non-HOY Cat 

B 70cm

1 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

2 90 Hawkdun Red Dazzler Ella Morshuis

3 8 Levi Exclusive Neeve Wooltorton
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4 94 CHAT U UP Tayler Nalder

108

Rising Star Pony Cat B 70cm (less 

than 30 pts)

1 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

2 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

109

Open Pony HOY Cat B 80cm

1 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

3 118 Tallyho Neptune Sophie Townsend

4 139 Goosebumps Noah Coutts

5 94 CHAT U UP Tayler Nalder

6 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

7 118 Summer Fiesta Sophie Townsend

110

Burger King Open Pony High Pts 

Cat B HOY

1 118 Summer Fiesta Sophie Townsend

2 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

3 94 CHAT U UP Tayler Nalder

4 139 Goosebumps Noah Coutts

5 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

6 118 Tallyho Neptune Sophie Townsend

111

Welcome Intro Pony Non-HOY Cat 

C 80cm

1 8 Levi Exclusive Neeve Wooltorton

2 98 Tallyho Beethoven Nicola Pedlow

112

NRM Pony Equitation 80cm

1 118 Summer Fiesta Sophie Townsend

2 94 CHAT U UP Tayler Nalder

3 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

4 98 Tallyho Beethoven Nicola Pedlow

113

Rising Star Pony Cat C 80cm (less 

than 30 pts)

1 66 Fabulous Mr Fox II Tamsyn Lawrence

2 22 MF Spotless Bridget Collins

3 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

114

Hare Hill Horse Treks Open Pony 

HOY Cat C 90cm

2 1 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Caitlin Adams

3 22 MF Spotless Bridget Collins

4 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

115

Aniwell Open Pony High Points 

HOY Cat C 90cm

2 22 MF Spotless Bridget Collins

3 98 Tallyho Beethoven Nicola Pedlow

4 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

5 1 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Caitlin Adams

6 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

116

Hunter Horse under Saddle (flat) 

non HOY

1 5 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Paehua

2 67 Chip Angela Liggett

3 18 Roxanne Kate  Cavanagh

117

Welcome Hunter Intro Horse Non-

HOY  70cm

1 67 Chip Angela Liggett

118

Intro Hunter Horse Non-HOY  80cm

1 27 Ala Mode Early Bird Cate Davidson

2 50 Zakattack Millie Harrex

119

Rising Star Hunter 80cm (less than 

30 pts)

2 5 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Paehua

3 131 Mayfair Dusk Sophie Westgarth

4 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

120

Horse Low Hunter  80cm

2 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

121

Hokonui Sport Horses Low 

Hunter  90cm

2 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt
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3 18 Roxanne Kate  Cavanagh

122

Open Horse HOY  90cm

2 18 Roxanne Kate  Cavanagh

3 131 Mayfair Dusk Sophie Westgarth

5 26 Bill Black Adrienne Cromie

6 91 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

7 50 Zakattack Millie Harrex

8 5 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Paehua

9 82 Alamo BL Katie Meredith

10 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

11 96 Sirocco Abba Dabba Kerryn O'Sullivan

123

Equitation (non Series) non HOY 

90cm

1 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

124

Amateur High Points HOY 100cm

1 50 Zakattack Millie Harrex

2 61 Tiraumea Curious George Rebecca Kerr

3 91 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

4 26 Bill Black Adrienne Cromie

5 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

125

Gyros Plastics Junior High Points 

HOY 100cm

1 96 Sirocco Abba Dabba Kerryn O'Sullivan

2 131 Mayfair Dusk Sophie Westgarth

126

Junior Equitation 100cm

1 131 Mayfair Dusk Sophie Westgarth

2 50 Zakattack Millie Harrex

127

Adult Equitation 100cm

1 26 Bill Black Adrienne Cromie

2 61 Tiraumea Curious George Rebecca Kerr

3 91 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

4 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

5 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

6 82 Lakota Katie Meredith

128

Open Horse High Points HOY 

110cm

1 96 Sirocco Abba Dabba Kerryn O'Sullivan

2 82 Alamo BL Katie Meredith

3 91 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

4 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

5 26 Bill Black Adrienne Cromie

6 82 Lakota Katie Meredith

Sun, 01-Feb-15

Show Hunter Ring  -  08:30 am

129

Welcome Hunter Intro Pony Non-

HOY Cat A 60cm

1 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

2 44 Lakewood Felicity Neisha Fuller

3 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

4 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

5 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

6 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

7 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

130

Intro Pony non HOY Cat A 60cm

1 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

2 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

3 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

4 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

5 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

6 140 Peaches Quinn Coutts

7 44 Lakewood Felicity Neisha Fuller

131

Renee Mikaere Photographer 

Open Pony HOY Cat A 70cm

1 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

2 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

3 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray

4 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

5 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

132

Open Pony High Points HOY Cat A 

70cm

1 94 Rainforrest Tayler Nalder

2 92 Berry Muffin Kaitlyn Murray
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3 2 Magnum Classic Olivia Adams

4 34 Amberfield Golden Charm Molly Smith

5 23 Sweetpea Pippa Collins

133

Welcome hunter Intro Non-HOY 

Cat B 70cm

1 90 Hawkdun Red Dazzler Ella Morshuis

2 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

134

Intro Pony non HOY Cat B 70cm

2 8 Levi Exclusive Neeve Wooltorton

3 94 CHAT U UP Tayler Nalder

4 90 Hawkdun Red Dazzler Ella Morshuis

5 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

135

Open Pony HOY Cat B 80cm

1 139 Goosebumps Noah Coutts

2 118 Tallyho Neptune Sophie Townsend

4 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

5 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

6 94 CHAT U UP Tayler Nalder

7 118 Summer Fiesta Sophie Townsend

136

Burger King Open Pony High Pts 

Cat B HOY 80cm

1 30 Crossiebeg Carra Michella Russell

2 118 Summer Fiesta Sophie Townsend

3 139 Goosebumps Noah Coutts

4 94 CHAT U UP Tayler Nalder

5 136 Jubilee heavens above Erin wilson

6 118 Tallyho Neptune Sophie Townsend

138

Intro Pony non HOY Cat C 80cm

1 8 Levi Exclusive Neeve Wooltorton

139

Open Pony HOY Cat C 90cm

1 1 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Caitlin Adams

2 98 Tallyho Beethoven Nicola Pedlow

3 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

4 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

5 22 MF Spotless Bridget Collins

6 66 Fabulous Mr Fox II Tamsyn Lawrence

140

Aniwell Open Pony High Points 

HOY Cat C 90cm

2 134 Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker

3 1 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Caitlin Adams

4 22 MF Spotless Bridget Collins

5 94 HS Bank On Me Tayler Nalder

6 98 Tallyho Beethoven Nicola Pedlow

141

Welcome Hunter Intro Horse Non-

HOY 80cm

1 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

142

Horse Low Hunter  80cm

1 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

143

Horse Low Hunter  90cm

1 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

144

Open Horse HOY  90cm

1 131 Mayfair Dusk Sophie Westgarth

3 96 Sirocco Abba Dabba Kerryn O'Sullivan

4 50 Zakattack Millie Harrex

5 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

145

Amateur High Points HOY 100cm

1 64 Swayze Ngaire Lamb

2 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

3 26 Bill Black Adrienne Cromie

4 50 Zakattack Millie Harrex

5 91 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

6 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

146

Gyros Plastics Junior High Points 

HOY 100cm

1 35 Glenbrooke Oliver Twist Jessica Fahey

2 96 Sirocco Abba Dabba Kerryn O'Sullivan

3 131 Mayfair Dusk Sophie Westgarth

147

Junior Equitation 100cm

1 131 Mayfair Dusk Sophie Westgarth
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148

Adult Equitation 100cm

1 26 Bill Black Adrienne Cromie

2 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

3 126 Jet Star James Victoria Watt

4 82 Lakota Katie Meredith

5 91 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

149

Open Horse High Points HOY 

110cm

2 35 Glenbrooke Oliver Twist Jessica Fahey

3 24 Just Amber Michelle Coombes

4 82 Lakota Katie Meredith

5 91 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

6 50 Zakattack Millie Harrex

7 26 Bill Black Adrienne Cromie
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